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VACANCY STATUS IN FRUS FOR POST PG BOND SERVICE 
 

VACANCY IN ANAESTHESIOLOGY - 2020 

Sl. No District 
Health Institution 

Name 
Catego

ry 
Vacancy 

1 Anugul SDH, Athamallik SDH 1 

2 Anugul SDH, Talcher SDH 1 

3 Baragarh DHH Baragarh DHH 1 

4 Bhadrak DHH Bhadrak DHH 1 

5 Bolangir SDH Patanagarh SDH 1 

6 Bolangir SDH Titilagarh SDH 1 

7 Boudh DHH Boudh DHH 1 

8 Cuttack SDH Athagarh SDH 1 

9 Cuttack SDH Banki SDH 1 

10 Deogarh DHH Deogarh DHH 1 

11 Dhenkanal DHH Dhenkanal DHH 1 

12 Dhenkanal SDH Hindola SDH 1 

13 Gajapati DHH Gajapati DHH 1 

14 Ganjam Chhatrapur SDH 1 

15 Ganjam Bhanjanagar SDH 1 

16 Ganjam DHH - BERHAMPUR DHH 1 

17 Jagatsinghpur DHH Jagatsinghpur DHH 1 

18 Kalahandi DHH Kalahandi DHH 1 

19 Kalahandi SDH Dharmagarh SDH 1 

20 Kandhamal Baliguda SDH 1 

21 Keonjhar DHH Keonjhar DHH 1 

22 Keonjhar Anandapur SDH 1 

23 Keonjhar Champua SDH 1 

24 Koraput DHH Koraput DHH 1 

25 Koraput SDH Jaypore SDH 1 

26 Mayurbhanja DHH Baripada DHH 1 

27 Mayurbhanja SDH Karanjia SDH 1 

28 Mayurbhanja SDH Udala SDH 1 

29 Mayurbhanja SDH Rairangapur SDH 1 

30 Nabarangapur DHH Nabarangapur DHH 1 

31 Rayagada DHH Rayagada DHH 1 

32 Rayagada Gunupur SDH SDH 1 

33 Sambalpur DHH Sambalpur DHH 1 

34 Sambalpur SDH Kuchinda SDH 1 

35 Sambalpur SDH Rairakhola SDH 1 

36 Subarnapur DHH Subarnapur DHH 1 

37 Sundargarh DHH Sundargarh DHH 1 

VACANCY IN SURGERY 2020 
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Sl. No District 
Health Institution 

Name 
Catego

ry 
Vacancy 

1 Anugul SDH, Athamallik SDH 1 

2 Anugul SDH, Talcher SDH 1 

3 Balasore CHC Basta CHC 1 

4 Balasore CHC Soro CHC 1 

5 Balasore CHC G.K.Bhatta  CHC 1 

6 Baragarh CHC Sohela CHC 1 

7 Bhadrak CHC, Agarpada CHC 1 

8 Bhadrak CHC Basudevpur CHC 1 

9 Bolangir SDH Patanagarh SDH 1 

10 Bolangir CHC Kantabanjhi CHC 1 

11 Cuttack SDH Athagarh SDH 1 

12 Cuttack Adaspur CHC 1 

13 Cuttack MAHANGA CHC 1 

14 Dhenkanal Hindola SDH 1 

15 Ganjam KODALA CHC 1 

16 Ganjam POLOSARA CHC 1 

17 Ganjam Aska SDH 1 

18 Ganjam Khalikote CHC 1 

19 Ganjam Bhanjanagar SDH 1 

20 Jagatsinghpur BALIKUDA CHC 1 

21 Jagatsinghpur ERSAMA CHC 1 

22 Jajpur CHC Barchana CHC 1 

23 Jajpur CHC Danagadi CHC 1 

24 Jajpur CHC Jajpur Road CHC 1 

25 Kalahandi SDH Dharmagarh SDH 1 

26 Kalahandi Kesinga CHC 1 

27 Kandhamal Baliguda SDH 1 

28 Kendrapara CHC Patkura CHC 1 

29 Kendrapara Pattamundai SDH 1 

30 Khurda Unit-4 UCHC 1 

31 Khurda Banapur CHC 1 

32 Khurda Jatani CHC 1 

33 Khurda Tangi CHC 1 

34 Koraput SDH Jaypore SDH 1 

35 Koraput CHC Laxmipur CHC 1 

36 Malkangiri CHC Kalimela CHC 1 

37 Mayurbhanja SDH Rairangapur SDH 1 

38 Mayurbhanja CHC Jashipur CHC 1 

39 Nabarangapur SDH Umerkote SDH 1 

40 Nabarangapur CHC Papadahandi CHC 1 

41 Nayagarh Dasapala CHC 1 

42 Nuapada Khariar SDH 1 

43 Puri CHC Sakhigopal CHC 1 

44 Puri CHC Nimapara CHC 1 
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45 Puri CHC Charichhaka CHC 1 

46 Sambalpur DHH Sambalpur DHH 1 

47 Subarnapur Dunguripalli CHC 1 

48 Sundargarh SDH Bonai SDH 1 

49 Sundargarh Rajagangapur CHC 1 

VACANCY IN PAEDIATRICS- 2020 

Sl. No District 
Health Institution 

Name 
Catego

ry 
Vacancy 

1 Anugul SDH, Pallahara SDH 1 

2 Balasore SDH Nilagiri SDH 1 

3 Balasore CHC Soro CHC 1 

4 Baragarh CHC Sohela CHC 1 

5 Bhadrak CHC, Agarpada CHC 1 

6 Bolangir CHC Kantabanji CHC 1 

7 Cuttack Adaspur CHC 1 

8 Dhenkanal Kamakshyanagar SDH 1 

9 Dhenkanal Hindola SDH 1 

10 Jagatsinghpur ERSAMA CHC 1 

11 Jajpur CHC Barchana CHC 1 

12 Jajpur CHC Danagadi CHC 1 

13 Keonjhar CHC, Ghatagaon CHC 1 

14 Khurda Unit-4 UCHC 1 

15 Khurda Banapur CHC 1 

16 Khurda Jatani CHC 1 

17 Khurda Tangi CHC 1 

18 Koraput Laxmipur CHC 1 

19 Malkangiri CHC Kalimela CHC 1 

20 Mayurbhanja SDH Karanjia SDH 1 

21 Mayurbhanja SDH Rairangapur SDH 1 

22 Mayurbhanja CHC Jashipur CHC 1 

23 
Nabarangapur DHH Nabarangapur DHH 1 

24 Nabarangapur SDH Umerkote SDH 1 

25 
Nabarangapur CHC Papadahandi CHC 1 

26 Nayagarh Dasapala CHC 1 

27 Rayagada Gunupur SDH SDH 1 

28 Sundargarh Rajagangapur CHC 1 

VACANCY IN O & G - 2020 

Sl. No District 
Health Institution 

Name 
Catego

ry 
Vacancy 

1 Anugul SDH, Athamallik SDH 1 

2 Anugul SDH, Pallahara SDH 1 
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3 Anugul SDH, Talcher SDH 1 

4 Balasore CHC Basta CHC 1 

5 Balasore CHC Soro CHC 1 

6 Baragarh CHC Sohela CHC 1 

7 Bhadrak CHC, Agarpada CHC 1 

8 Cuttack MAHANGA CHC 1 

9 Ganjam KODALA CHC 1 

10 Ganjam POLOSARA CHC 1 

11 Jagatsinghpur BALIKUDA CHC 1 

12 Jagatsinghpur ERSAMA CHC 1 

13 Jajpur CHC Barchana CHC 1 

14 Jajpur CHC Danagadi CHC 1 

15 Keonjhar CHC, Ghatagaon CHC 1 

16 Khurda Unit-4 UCHC 1 

17 Malkangiri CHC Kalimela CHC 1 

18 Puri CHC Sakhigopal CHC 1 

19 Sambalpur CHC Debeipalli CHC 1 

20 Sambalpur CHC Hirakud CHC 1 

21 Sambalpur CHC Themra CHC 1 

VACANCY IN ORTHOPEDICS - 2020 

Sl. No District Category   Vacancy 
1 Baragarh DHH   1 
2 Deogarh DHH   1 
3 Kandhamal DHH   1 
4 Koraput DHH   1 
5 Keonjhar DHH   1 
6 Malkangiri DHH   1 
7 Nayagarh DHH   1 
8 Nuapada DHH   1 
9 Sambalpur DHH   1 

10 Sundargarh DHH   1 
11 Subarnapur DHH   1 

VACANCY DENTAL STREAM - 2020 

Sl.No. Name of District Place of Vacancy   Vacancy 

1 Angul SDH Pallalhara,    1 

2 Angul CHC Athamalik   1 

3 Angul CHC Khamar   1 

4 Balangir SDH Titilagarh   1 

5 Balasore DHH   1 

6 Balasore CHC Soro   1 

7 Boudh DHH   1 

8 Cuttack City Hospital,    1 

9 Cuttack SDH Attagarh,    1 

10 Cuttack Banki CHC   1 
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11 Cuttack Mahanga CHC   1 

12 Cuttack Salipur CHC   1 

13 Deogarh DHH   1 

14 Dhenkanal SDH Hindol   1 

15 Gajapati CHC Mohana   1 

16 Ganjam CHC Polasara,    1 

17 Ganjam CHC Badagada    1 

18 Jharsuguda DHH   1 

19 Kalahandi CHC M. Rampur,    1 

20 Kalahandi CHC Junagarh   1 

21 Kandhamal CHC Raikia,    1 

22 Kandhamal CHC G.Udaygiri   1 

23 Keonjhar CHC Salania,    1 

24 Keonjhar CHC Telkoi,    1 

25 Keonjhar CHC Banspal   1 

26 Malkangiri SDH Chitrakunda,   1 

27 Malkangiri CHC Kalimela   1 

28 Mayurbhanj DHH,    1 

29 Mayurbhanj CHC Badasahi   1 

30 Nabarangpur SDH Umerkote   1 

31 Nayagarh CHC Raisunakhala   1 

32 Nuapada DHH,   1 

33 Nuapada CHC Khariarroad.   1 

34 Nuapada SDH Khariar,    1 

35 Sambalpur SDH Kuchinda    1 

36 Sambalpur CHC Govindpur   1 

37 Subarnapur CHC Dungurupali   1 

38 Sundargarh CHC Sargipali,   1 

39 Sundargarh  CHC Lahunipada,   1 

 


